CB7045D

Dear Sir,

Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

CB7045D

4/10/2022AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way 
#08-06 
Singapore 079120

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$2,900.00COST OF REPAIR 

$203.00

$3,103.00

Three Thousand One Hundred Three Singapore Dollars Only

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
9 Temasek Boulevard #42-01b, Singapore 038989
Email: gears-support@shift-technology.com
GST Reg No: M400017735
UEN: S66SS0020G

TAX INVOICE

RYDER AUTO PTE LTD - YU KAIGUO Invoice Number